
Timings-

Date Day IX XI

14/02/2023 Tuesday English
Chemistry/Business Studies/ 

History

15/02/2023 Wednesday

16/02/2023 Thursday Social Science English

17/02/2023 Friday Information Technology Yoga

18/02/2023 Saturday

19/02/2023

20/02/2023 Monday

21/02/2023 Tuesday Mathematics
Physics /Accountancy/ 

Sociology

22/02/2023 Wednesday

23/02/2023 Thursday Hindi
Physical Education/ Hindi/ 

Computer Science

24/02/2023 Friday

25/02/2023 Saturday Science
Economics/Mathematics/Bi

ology/ Political Science

Note-

Preparatory leave

1. Report Card distribution on 24th March 2023.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

2. New Session starts from 10th March 2023.

Preparatory leave

Preparatory leave

Girls-7:40 am to 11:15 am.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Boys- 8:50 am to 12:15 am.
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Preparatory leave

Sunday

Preparatory leave


